
9 september 2019
Uitslag van sessie 4
Groep D

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

8 Renzo van emmerik 1:43.290 7  1 158,7612 
53 Frank Nieman 1:47.619 8 4.329 2 4.329 152,3711 
23 Ralph Krijt 1:51.230 9 3.611 3 7.940 147,429 
7 Jarno Dijkstra 1:51.561 8 0.331 4 8.271 146,9911 

30 Frank Pohle 1:52.695 3 1.134 5 9.405 145,518 
15 Kee Hiemstra 1:53.426 9 0.731 6 10.136 144,5710 
54 Peter Dekker 1:53.922 9 0.496 7 10.632 143,9411 
41 Bart Wagenaar 1:53.989 3 0.067 8 10.699 143,868 
9 Dirk Evers 1:54.139 9 0.150 9 10.849 143,6710 

39 Sem van Voorden 1:54.464 9 0.325 10 11.174 143,2611 
32 Luuk de Ruiter 1:54.495 5 0.031 11 11.205 143,2211 
11 jonas frederick 1:54.524 8 0.029 12 11.234 143,188 
12 Pim Groenewoud 1:55.146 7 0.622 13 11.856 142,4110 
40 Stijn Vugts 1:55.796 3 0.650 14 12.506 141,616 
26 Frank Matthes 1:55.875 4 0.079 15 12.585 141,517 
43 Siegfried Zacharias 1:56.904 5 1.029 16 13.614 140,279 
1 Dinis Bax 1:56.905 4 0.001 17 13.615 140,278 

36 Felix Top 1:57.151 8 0.246 18 13.861 139,9711 
17 Gert Jan Hollestelle 1:57.297 9 0.146 19 14.007 139,8010 
27 Hans-Juergen Maue 1:58.525 4 1.228 20 15.235 138,359 
37 Gido Vallinga 1:58.958 2 0.433 21 15.668 137,854 
5 Vincenzo Climenti 2:00.167 9 1.209 22 16.877 136,4610 

38 Bart van der Veen 2:00.172 8 0.005 23 16.882 136,4510 
24 Gert-Jan Lansink 2:00.215 9 0.043 24 16.925 136,4110 
31 Derk Roseboom 2:00.768 8 0.553 25 17.478 135,7810 
14 Joris Groot Zevert 2:00.779 6 0.011 26 17.489 135,7710 
34 Job Spies 2:00.871 10 0.092 27 17.581 135,6710 
22 K.F Koppers 2:02.096 7 1.225 28 18.806 134,3010 
18 Nick van Holten 2:02.668 5 0.572 29 19.378 133,687 
55 Mike Schmalhorst 2:03.712 9 1.044 30 20.422 132,5510 
21 Rody Klos 2:04.730 6 1.018 31 21.440 131,476 
19 Jan Willem Hoogenboezem 2:04.879 8 0.149 32 21.589 131,319 
10 Erwin Fintelman 2:05.637 4 0.758 33 22.347 130,528 
33 Thomas Schöner 2:05.746 7 0.109 34 22.456 130,4110 
20 Sieger Kentie 2:06.143 8 0.397 35 22.853 130,009 
65 Jan Boom 2:08.233 6 2.090 36 24.943 127,887 
35 Ron Strijker 2:09.226 5 0.993 37 25.936 126,899 
42 Johannes Berens 2:12.168 4 2.942 38 28.878 124,078 
75 Koos van Leijen 2:13.429 8 1.261 39 30.139 122,909 

TijdwaarnemerSportcommissarisWedstrijdleider

PublicatietijdSnelste ronde :  1:43.290  in ronde  7  door nr. 8 : Renzo v an emmerik ()
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